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Queens University’s
historic campus provides
a timeless setting for life’s
most significant moments.
Whether you're planning

a funeral, memorial, or
celebration of life, each
space offers thoughtful
amenities to honor your loved
one. Our team will ensure
every detail is cared for with
grace and respect, creating
a meaningful experience fc
you and your guests. 4




McInnes P
U E E N s HAL L McInnes Parlors
Hall Brown Terrace

For more than 100 years, McInnes Parlors have welcomed guests to the
heart of Queens Hall, offering an inviting setting for meaningful gatherings.
This gracious space is ideal for receptions, or for a quiet gathering of family
and friends. The adjoining Hall Brown Terrace offers a peaceful outdoor
setting overlooking campus. The Parlors accommodate up to 100 guests,
with the Terrace expanding capacity to 200.

Hall Brown Terrac



BELK CHAPEL oo

Since its opening in 1950, Belk Chapel has been a treasured gathering
space, filled with natural light and timeless character. An airy rotunda
greets guests from Radcliffe Avenue, while adjoining rooms provide
convenient spaces for preparation or quiet reflection. Ideal for ceremonies
and memorials, the chapel offers a meaningful setting for occasions of

every kind.
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BELK CHAPEL s

Rental Includes:
All set up and breakdown/clean-up required to occur within a

e Seating for up to 350 guests using the lower level
g plogese g j’ 4 6-hour time block

and balcony

e Campus parking

o Use of the piano included (cannot be removed)

<3 "Tpe  On-site event manager to ensure the Chapel is ready
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The Levine Lobby |
THE LEVINE CENTER covczavror
The Levine Lobby

The Claudia Belk Room offers a modern, spacious setting suitable for
receptions or gatherings following a funeral or celebration of life service. Its
contemporary design provides flexibility for floral displays, photo tributes,
or seated meals shared among family and friends.

The adjacent Levine Lobby provides a bright and welcoming space for
guests to gather and reflect before or after the service.

Claudia Belk Room




FACILITY RENTALS

Facility

Queens Hall Parlors
with Hall Brown Terrace

Queens Hall Parlors
Belk Chapel
McInnes Rotunda
Claudia Belk Room
Outdoor Ceremony

Young Dining Hall
(May-Aug.)

Sports Complex East/West
Room

Rate

$1,815

$1,330
$1,330
$1,210
$1,210
$970

$2y520

$2,520

Alumni
Discount

$1,450

$1,065
$1,065
$970
$970
$775

$2,015

$2,015

Seats

200

100
350
50

140
100

230

280

(based on availability)

Q Every Facility Rental Includes

e On-siteevent e Campus
manager parking

e Housekeeping e A/Vservices

= Additional Charges

At the time of signing the contract, we
do ask for a $300 refundable damage
deposit. This will be refunded to you at
the end of your event should there be no
damages made.

Food and Beverages

We do require you to use our in-house
caterer and all alcohol must be

provided by them as well. Please feel
free to reach out to our Director of
Catering, Jarrard Slater, at 704-688-2825

or slaterj@queens.edu to get further

details and pricing.
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