

Queens University's historic campus provides a timeless setting for life's most significant moments. Whether you're planning a funeral, memorial, or celebration of life, each space offers thoughtful amenities to honor your loved one. Our team will ensure every detail is cared for with grace and respect, creating a meaningful experience for you and your guests.



# QUEENS HALL McInnes Parlors Hall Brown Terrace

For more than 100 years, McInnes Parlors have welcomed guests to the heart of Queens Hall, offering an inviting setting for meaningful gatherings. This gracious space is ideal for receptions, or for a quiet gathering of family and friends. The adjoining Hall Brown Terrace offers a peaceful outdoor setting overlooking campus. The Parlors accommodate up to 100 guests, with the Terrace expanding capacity to 200.





#### BELK CHAPEL

Sanctuary McInnes Rotunda

Since its opening in 1950, Belk Chapel has been a treasured gathering space, filled with natural light and timeless character. An airy rotunda greets guests from Radcliffe Avenue, while adjoining rooms provide convenient spaces for preparation or quiet reflection. Ideal for ceremonies and memorials, the chapel offers a meaningful setting for occasions of every kind.





## **BELK CHAPEL**

Sanctuary McInnes Rotunda

#### **Rental Includes:**

- Seating for up to 350 guests using the lower level and balcony
- Campus parking
- Use of the piano included (cannot be removed)

All set up and breakdown/clean-up required to occur within a 6-hour time block



### THE LEVINE CENTER

Claudia Belk Room The Levine Lobby

The Claudia Belk Room offers a modern, spacious setting suitable for receptions or gatherings following a funeral or celebration of life service. Its contemporary design provides flexibility for floral displays, photo tributes, or seated meals shared among family and friends.

The adjacent Levine Lobby provides a bright and welcoming space for guests to gather and reflect before or after the service.





### **FACILITY RENTALS**

Facility	Rate	Alumni Discount	Seats	Hours
Queens Hall Parlors with Hall Brown Terrace	\$1,815	\$1,450	200	6
Queens Hall Parlors	\$1,330	\$1,065	100	6
Belk Chapel	\$1,330	\$1,065	350	4
McInnes Rotunda	\$1,210	\$970	50	3
Claudia Belk Room	\$1,210	\$970	140	6
Outdoor Ceremony	\$970	\$775	100	4
Young Dining Hall (May-Aug.)	\$2,520	\$2,015	230	6
Sports Complex East/West Room	\$2,520	\$2,015	280	6

(based on availability)

#### **Q** Every Facility Rental Includes

- On-site event manager
- Campus parking
- Housekeeping
  - A/V services

#### Additional Charges

At the time of signing the contract, we do ask for a \$300 refundable damage deposit. This will be refunded to you at the end of your event should there be no damages made.

#### **T** Food and Beverages

We do require you to use our in-house caterer and all alcohol must be provided by them as well. Please feel free to reach out to our Director of Catering, Jarrard Slater, at 704–688–2825 or <a href="mailto:slaterj@queens.edu">slaterj@queens.edu</a> to get further details and pricing.

